
Rōmaji i
Pronunciation ee

Example word 
いぬ

inu
dog

Rōmaji e
Pronunciation eh

Example word 
え
e

drawing

Rōmaji ka
Pronunciation kah

Example word 
からて

karate
karate

Rōmaji ku
Pronunciation koo

Example word 
くるま
kuruma

car

あ い

う え

お か

き く

1

5

3

7

2

6

4

8



Rōmaji a
Pronunciation ah

Example word 
あさ

asa
morning

Rōmaji u
Pronunciation oo

Example word 
うま
uma
horse

Rōmaji o
Pronunciation oh

Example word 
おりがみ

origami
origami

Rōmaji ki
Pronunciation kee

Example word 
きもの
kimono
kimono

Rōmaji i
Pronunciation ee

Example word 
いぬ

inu
dog

Rōmaji e
Pronunciation eh

Example word 
え
e

drawing

Rōmaji ka
Pronunciation kah

Example word 
からて

karate
karate

Rōmaji ku
Pronunciation koo

Example word 
くるま
kuruma

car

あ い

う え

お か

き く

2

6

4

8

1

5

3

7



Rōmaji ko
Pronunciation koh

Example word 
こども
kodomo

child

Rōmaji shi
Pronunciation shee

Example word 
しま
shima
island

Rōmaji se
Pronunciation seh

Example word 
せんせい

sensei
teacher

Rōmaji ta
Pronunciation tah

Example word 
たまご
tamago

egg

け こ

さ し

す せ

そ た

9

13

11

15

10

14

12

16



Rōmaji ke
Pronunciation keh

Example word 
けむり
kemuri
smoke

Rōmaji sa
Pronunciation sah

Example word 
さかな
sakana
fish

Rōmaji su
Pronunciation soo

Example word 
すし
sushi
sushi

Rōmaji so
Pronunciation soh

Example word 
そら
sora
sky

Rōmaji ko
Pronunciation koh

Example word 
こども
kodomo

child

Rōmaji shi
Pronunciation shee

Example word 
しま
shima
island

Rōmaji se
Pronunciation seh

Example word 
せんせい

sensei
teacher

Rōmaji ta
Pronunciation tah

Example word 
たまご
tamago

egg

け こ

さ し

す せ

そ た

10

14

12

16

9

13

11

15



Rōmaji tsu
Pronunciation tsoo

Example word 
つなみ
tsunami
tsunami

Rōmaji to
Pronunciation toh

Example word 
とら
tora
tiger

Rōmaji ni
Pronunciation nee

Example word 
にほん

Nihon
Japan

Rōmaji ne
Pronunciation neh

Example word 
ねこ
neko

cat

ち つ

て と

な に

ぬ ね

17

21

19

23

18

22

20

24



Rōmaji chi
Pronunciation chee

Example word 
ちず
chizu
map

Rōmaji te
Pronunciation teh

Example word 
てがみ
tegami

letter

Rōmaji na
Pronunciation nah

Example word 
なまえ
namae
name

Rōmaji nu
Pronunciation noo

Example word 
ぬま
numa
marsh

Rōmaji tsu
Pronunciation tsoo

Example word 
つなみ
tsunami
tsunami

Rōmaji to
Pronunciation toh

Example word 
とら
tora
tiger

Rōmaji ni
Pronunciation nee

Example word 
にほん

Nihon
Japan

Rōmaji ne
Pronunciation neh

Example word 
ねこ
neko

cat

ち つ

て と

な に

ぬ ね

18

22

20

24

17

21

19

23



Rōmaji ha
Pronunciation hah

Example word 
はな
hana
flower

Rōmaji fu
Pronunciation foo

Example word 
ふとん

futon
futon

Rōmaji ho
Pronunciation hoh

Example word 
ほし
hoshi

star

Rōmaji mi
Pronunciation mee

Example word 
みず
mizu
water

の は

ひ ふ

へ ほ

ま み

25

29

27

31

26

30

28

32



Rōmaji no
Pronunciation noh

Example word 
のり
nori

seaweed

Rōmaji hi
Pronunciation hee

Example word 
ひかり

hikari
light

Rōmaji he
Pronunciation heh

Example word 
へや
heya
room

Rōmaji ma
Pronunciation mah

Example word 
まち
machi
town

Rōmaji ha
Pronunciation hah

Example word 
はな
hana
flower

Rōmaji fu
Pronunciation foo

Example word 
ふとん

futon
futon

Rōmaji ho
Pronunciation hoh

Example word 
ほし
hoshi

star

Rōmaji mi
Pronunciation mee

Example word 
みず
mizu
water

の は

ひ ふ

へ ほ

ま み

26

30

28

32

25

29

27

31



Rōmaji me
Pronunciation meh

Example word 
めがね
megane

eyeglasses

Rōmaji ya
Pronunciation yah

Example word 
やね
yane
roof

Rōmaji yo
Pronunciation yoh

Example word 
よる
yoru
night

Rōmaji ri
Pronunciation ree

Example word 
りんご

ringo
apple

む め

も や

ゆ よ

ら り

33

37

35

39

34

38

36

40



Rōmaji mu
Pronunciation moo

Example word 
むし
mushi
insect

Rōmaji mo
Pronunciation moh

Example word 
もち
mochi

rice cake

Rōmaji yu
Pronunciation yoo

Example word 
ゆめ
yume
dream

Rōmaji ra
Pronunciation rah

Example word 
らくだ
rakuda
camel

Rōmaji me
Pronunciation meh

Example word 
めがね
megane

eyeglasses

Rōmaji ya
Pronunciation yah

Example word 
やね
yane
roof

Rōmaji yo
Pronunciation yoh

Example word 
よる
yoru
night

Rōmaji ri
Pronunciation ree

Example word 
りんご

ringo
apple

む め

も や

ゆ よ

ら り

34

38

36

40

33

37

35

39



Rōmaji re
Pronunciation reh

Example word 
れきし
rekishi
history

Rōmaji wa
Pronunciation wah

Example word 
わた
wata
cotton

Rōmaji n
Pronunciation n

Example word 
ほん
hon
book

Hiragana い

Example word イラスト
illustration

る れ

ろ わ

を ん

ア イ

41

45

43

47

42

46

44

48



Rōmaji ru
Pronunciation roo

Example word 
るすばん

rusuban
house-sitting

Rōmaji ro
Pronunciation roh

Example word 
ろく
roku

six

Rōmaji o (wo)
Pronunciation oh

Example word 

Hiragana あ

Example word アパート
apartment

Rōmaji re
Pronunciation reh

Example word 
れきし
rekishi
history

Rōmaji wa
Pronunciation wah

Example word 
わた
wata
cotton

Rōmaji n
Pronunciation n

Example word 
ほん
hon
book

Hiragana い

Example word イラスト
illustration

る れ

ろ わ

を ん

ア イ

42

46

44

48

41

45

43

47



Hiragana え

Example word エンジン
engine

Hiragana か

Example word カレー
curry

Hiragana く

Example word クラス
class

Hiragana こ

Example word コーヒー
coffee

ウ エ

オ カ

キ ク

ケ コ

49

53

51

55

50

54

52

56



Hiragana う

Example word ウール
wool

Hiragana お

Example word オムレツ
omelet

Hiragana き

Example word キッチン
kitchen

Hiragana け

Example word ケープ
cape

Hiragana え

Example word エンジン
engine

Hiragana か

Example word カレー
curry

Hiragana く

Example word クラス
class

Hiragana こ

Example word コーヒー
coffee

ウ エ

オ カ

キ ク

ケ コ

50

54

52

56

49

53

51

55



Hiragana し

Example word シチュー
stew

Hiragana せ

Example word セメント
cement

Hiragana た

Example word タクシー
taxi

Hiragana つ

Example word ツリー
tree

サ シ

ス セ

ソ タ

チ ツ

58

62

60

64

57

61

59

63



Hiragana さ

Example word サービス
service

Hiragana す

Example word スーツ
suit

Hiragana そ

Example word ソファー
sofa

Hiragana ち

Example word チーム
team

Hiragana し

Example word シチュー
stew

Hiragana せ

Example word セメント
cement

Hiragana た

Example word タクシー
taxi

Hiragana つ

Example word ツリー
tree

サ シ

ス セ

ソ タ

チ ツ

58

62

60

64

57

61

59

63



Hiragana と

Example word トラック
truck

Hiragana に

Example word ニット
knitwear

Hiragana ね

Example word ネオン
neon

Hiragana は

Example word ハム
ham

テ ト

ナ ニ

ヌ ネ

ノ ハ

66

70

68

72

65

69

67

71



Hiragana て

Example word テニス
tennis

Hiragana な

Example word ナプキン
napkin

Hiragana ぬ

Example word ヌードル
noodle

Hiragana の

Example word ノルマ
quota

Hiragana と

Example word トラック
truck

Hiragana に

Example word ニット
knitwear

Hiragana ね

Example word ネオン
neon

Hiragana は

Example word ハム
ham

テ ト

ナ ニ

ヌ ネ

ノ ハ

66

70

68

72

65

69

67

71



Hiragana ふ

Example word フルーツ
fruit

Hiragana ほ

Example word ホテル
hotel

Hiragana み

Example word ミント
mint

Hiragana め

Example word メニュー
menu

ヒ フ

ヘ ホ

マ ミ

ム メ

74

78

76

80

73

77

75

79



Hiragana ひ

Example word ヒント
hint

Hiragana へ

Example word ヘリコプター
helicopter

Hiragana ま

Example word マカロニ
macaroni

Hiragana む

Example word ムース
moose

Hiragana ふ

Example word フルーツ
fruit

Hiragana ほ

Example word ホテル
hotel

Hiragana み

Example word ミント
mint

Hiragana め

Example word メニュー
menu

ヒ フ

ヘ ホ

マ ミ

ム メ

74

78

76

80

73

77

75

79



Hiragana や

Example word ヤンキー
delinquent

Hiragana よ

Example word ヨーロッパ
Europe

Hiragana り

Example word リスク
risk

Hiragana れ

Example word レストラン
restaurant

モ ヤ

ユ ヨ

ラ リ

ル レ

82

86

84

88

81

85

83

87



Hiragana も

Example word モデル
model

Hiragana ゆ

Example word ユートピア
utopia

Hiragana ら

Example word ライオン
lion

Hiragana る

Example word ルール
rule

Hiragana や

Example word ヤンキー
delinquent

Hiragana よ

Example word ヨーロッパ
Europe

Hiragana り

Example word リスク
risk

Hiragana れ

Example word レストラン
restaurant

モ ヤ

ユ ヨ

ラ リ

ル レ

82

86

84

88

81

85

83

87



Hiragana わ

Example word ワルツ
waltz

Hiragana ん

Example word ダンス
dance

Meaning two

On-reading に

Kun-reading ふた(つ)

Meaning four

On-reading し

Kun-reading よ, よ(つ),  
よっ(つ), よん

ロ ワ

ヲ ン

一 ニ

三 四

90

94

92

96

89

93

91

95



Hiragana ろ

Example word ローション
lotion

Hiragana を

Example word 

Meaning one

On-reading いち, いつ

Kun-reading ひと(つ)

Meaning three

On-reading さん

Kun-reading み, みつ, みっ(つ)

Hiragana わ

Example word ワルツ
waltz

Hiragana ん

Example word ダンス
dance

Meaning two

On-reading に

Kun-reading ふた(つ)

Meaning four

On-reading し

Kun-reading よ, よ(つ),  
よっ(つ), よん

ロ ワ

ヲ ン

一 ニ

三 四

90

94

92

96

89

93

91

95



Meaning mountain

On-reading さん

Kun-reading やま

Meaning tree, wood

On-reading もく, ぼく

Kun-reading き, こ

Meaning rice paddy

On-reading でん

Kun-reading た

Meaning eye

On-reading もく, ぼく

Kun-reading め, ま

五 山

川 木

林 田

口 目

98

102

100

104

97

101

99

103



Meaning five

On-reading ご

Kun-reading いつ, いつ(つ)

Meaning river

On-reading せん

Kun-reading かわ

Meaning wood

On-reading りん

Kun-reading はやし

Meaning mouth

On-reading こう, く

Kun-reading くち

Meaning mountain

On-reading さん

Kun-reading やま

Meaning tree, wood

On-reading もく, ぼく

Kun-reading き, こ

Meaning rice paddy

On-reading でん

Kun-reading た

Meaning eye

On-reading もく, ぼく

Kun-reading め, ま

五 山

川 木

林 田

口 目

98

102

100

104

97

101

99

103



Meaning hand

On-reading しゅ

Kun-reading て

Meaning up, top, above

On-reading じょう, しょう

Kun-reading
うえ, かみ,  

あ(がる), あ(げる), 
のぼ(る)

Meaning right

On-reading う, ゆう

Kun-reading みぎ

Meaning middle, center

On-reading ちゅう, じゅう

Kun-reading なか

足 手

耳 上

下 右

左 中

106

110

108

112

105

109

107

111



Meaning foot / leg

On-reading そく

Kun-reading あし, た(りる),  
た(す), た(る)

Meaning ear

On-reading じ

Kun-reading みみ

Meaning down, bottom, below, low

On-reading か, げ

Kun-reading

した, しも, もと,  
お(りる), おろ(す),  

くだ(さる), さ(がる),  
さ(げる)

Meaning left

On-reading さ

Kun-reading ひだり

Meaning hand

On-reading しゅ

Kun-reading て

Meaning up, top, above

On-reading じょう, しょう

Kun-reading
うえ, かみ,  

あ(がる), あ(げる), 
のぼ(る)

Meaning right

On-reading う, ゆう

Kun-reading みぎ

Meaning middle, center

On-reading ちゅう, じゅう

Kun-reading なか

足 手

耳 上

下 右

左 中

106

110

108

112

105

109

107

111



Meaning a thousand

On-reading せん

Kun-reading ち

Meaning Japanese yen, circle

On-reading えん

Kun-reading まる(い)

Meaning the moon, month

On-reading がつ, げつ

Kun-reading つき

Meaning water

On-reading スイ

Kun-reading みず

百 千

万 円

金 月

火 水

114

118

116

120

113

117

115

119



Meaning a hundred

On-reading ひゃく

Kun-reading

Meaning ten thousand

On-reading まん, ばん

Kun-reading

Meaning gold, money

On-reading きん, こん

Kun-reading かね, かな

Meaning fire

On-reading か

Kun-reading ひ

Meaning a thousand

On-reading せん

Kun-reading ち

Meaning Japanese yen, circle

On-reading えん

Kun-reading まる(い)

Meaning the moon, month

On-reading がつ, げつ

Kun-reading つき

Meaning water

On-reading スイ

Kun-reading みず

百 千

万 円

金 月

火 水

114

118

116

120

113

117

115

119



Meaning the sun, day

On-reading にち, じつ

Kun-reading か, ひ

Meaning go, perform; line

On-reading ぎょう, こう, あん

Kun-reading い(く), おこな(う), 
ゆ(く)

Meaning drink

On-reading いん

Kun-reading の(む)

Meaning red

On-reading せき, しゃく

Kun-reading あか, あか(い)

土 日

見 行

食 飲

書 赤

122

126

124

128

121

125

123

127



Meaning soil, ground

On-reading と, ど

Kun-reading つち

Meaning look, view

On-reading けん

Kun-reading み(る), み(える),  
み(せる)

Meaning eat; food

On-reading しょく, じき

Kun-reading た(べる), く(う)

Meaning write

On-reading しょ

Kun-reading か(く)

Meaning the sun, day

On-reading にち, じつ

Kun-reading か, ひ

Meaning go, perform; line

On-reading ぎょう, こう, あん

Kun-reading い(く), おこな(う), 
ゆ(く)

Meaning drink

On-reading いん

Kun-reading の(む)

Meaning red

On-reading せき, しゃく

Kun-reading あか, あか(い)

土 日

見 行

食 飲

書 赤

122

126

124

128

121

125

123

127



Meaning blue

On-reading せい, しょう

Kun-reading あお, あお(い)

Meaning yellow

On-reading おう, こう

Kun-reading き, こ

Meaning small

On-reading しょう

Kun-reading ちい(さい), お, こ

Meaning peaceful, cheap, safe

On-reading あん

Kun-reading やす(い)

白 青

黒 黄

大 小

高 安

130

134

132

136

129

133

131

135



Meaning white

On-reading はく, びゃく

Kun-reading しろ, しら, しろ(い)

Meaning black

On-reading こく

Kun-reading くろ, くろ(い)

Meaning big, great

On-reading だい, たい

Kun-reading おお, おお(きい)

Meaning high, tall, expensive

On-reading こう

Kun-reading たか(い), たか, たか 
(める), たか(まる)

Meaning blue

On-reading せい, しょう

Kun-reading あお, あお(い)

Meaning yellow

On-reading おう, こう

Kun-reading き, こ

Meaning small

On-reading しょう

Kun-reading ちい(さい), お, こ

Meaning peaceful, cheap, safe

On-reading あん

Kun-reading やす(い)

白 青

黒 黄

大 小

高 安

130

134

132

136

129

133

131

135



Meaning (male) man

On-reading だん, なん

Kun-reading おとこ

Meaning person

On-reading じん, にん

Kun-reading ひと

Meaning dog

On-reading けん

Kun-reading いぬ

明 男

女 人

子 犬

138

142

140

137

141

139



Meaning bright

On-reading みょう, めい

Kun-reading あか(るい),  
あき(らか), あ(ける)

Meaning woman

On-reading じょ, にょ, にゅう

Kun-reading おんな, め

Meaning child

On-reading し, す

Kun-reading こ

Meaning (male) man

On-reading だん, なん

Kun-reading おとこ

Meaning person

On-reading じん, にん

Kun-reading ひと

Meaning dog

On-reading けん

Kun-reading いぬ

明 男

女 人

子 犬

138

142

140

137

141

139


